Position

Automotive Technology
Automotive Technology
Automotive Technology
Automotive Technology
Lecture Auto Technology
Lecture Auto Technology
Lecture Auto Technology
Lecture Auto Technology
Short Term Worker Summer
School

Lecture Auto Technology

Apprentice, Instructional

Apprentice, Instructional

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology
CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology
CCCD-Automotive
Technology
CCCD-Automotive
Technology
CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology

CCCD-Automotive
Technology

Total Wages

$142,094

$99,918

$95,438

$53,385

$22,057

$19,940

$13,014

$9,041

$7,444

$7,200

$6,507

$4,936

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,088

$24,875

$24,482

$8,445

$0

$1,645

$1,074

$746

$0

$0

$0

$0



