Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Automotive Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$142,094	\$28,088
Automotive Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$99,918	\$24,875
Automotive Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$95,438	\$24,482
Automotive Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$53,385	\$8,445
Lecture Auto Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$22,057	\$0
Lecture Auto Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$19,940	\$1,645
Lecture Auto Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$13,014	\$1,074
Lecture Auto Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$9,041	\$746
Short Term Worker Summer School		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$7,444	\$0
Lecture Auto Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$7,200	\$0
Apprentice, Instructional		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$6,507	\$0
Apprentice, Instructional		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Automotive Technology	\$4,936	\$0